

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.1237 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	19.02.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> Call for the record in Writ Petition No.18879 of 2015 to ascertain whether notices are served on respondent Nos.5 and 6 in the said writ petition or not. List the matter on 05.03.2026. Interim Order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J GTK, J BMS	