

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.A.No.1237 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	07.03.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> List this matter on 11.03.2026 before the appropriate Bench. 2. The interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--