

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.1237 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	19.06.2026	<u>RNT, J & SS, J</u> After arguing at some length, learned counsel for respondent Nos.5 to 10 (writ petitioners) prays for adjournment. 2. List the matter on 17.07.2026. 3. The interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date. 4. The report of the Registrar (Judicial) be kept in a sealed cover. RNT, J SS, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--