

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Appeal No.1237 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	31.7.2026	<u>RNT, J & PKC, J</u> List on 21.08.2026. 2. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. RPD <u>RNT, J</u> <u>PKC, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>